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South Canterbury Saddlery Ring 1 Jumping:

Convenor: Kate Douglass | Course Designer: Donella Still
SATURDAY - Judges: Malcolm McKee, Maureen Chamberlain, Kay Buckley | Announcer: Sara Fisher
SUNDAY - Judges: Malcolm McKee, Debbie Eddington, Nathan Brown | Announcer: Jane Neave

O O
Ring 2 Jumping:
Convenor: Anne Beattie | Course Designer: Tony Hutton

SATURDAY - Judges: Debbie Wilson, Bob Gray, Nathan Brown | Announcer: Jane Neave
SUNDAY - Judges: Bob Gray, Helen Douglas-Withers, Kay Buckley | Announcer: Sara Fisher

O O
Ring 3 Jumping:
Convenors: Ray Ward-Smith & John Lavender | Course Designer: Mark Whelan

SATURDAY - Judges: Helen Douglas-Withers, Debbie Eddington
SUNDAY - Judges: Maureen Chamberlain, Pip Sanders

Ring 4 Show Hunter:

Convenor: Lewis McLellan | Judge: Jenny Pike

Health & Safety Officer On-site Farrier On-call Veterinarian

Tim Douglass Jordan Dent Veterinary Centre Waimate
022 363 3654 021 049 4795 03 689 7213

Late entries must start first in all draw order competitions (see ART 252.2.2)
Ring 1 & 2: Draw Order. All Others: Blackboard order.
O O
A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).
O O
Roundhill Ski Area sponsor the 90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.
Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 110cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 120cm Horse Series.

O O
All local jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. To be eligible
for overall prizes combinations must compete in the final class at our final show.

O O
Equine Veterinary Services sponsor a dress rug & sash for the Horse
and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.




All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when riding
- the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

O O
All riders and officials on atv’s and two wheelers will need to wear approved
helmets, not carry passengers and have restricted or full licence.

O O
All dogs or other animals, not being a horse, must be restrained by a leash not
exceeding 1 metre in length at all times. This applies to anywhere on the
grounds, excreta from all animals, excluding horses, must be picked up by the
owner or person responsible for the animal.

s

e Please enter the showgrounds off
Hakataramea Highway (SH82) or Mt
John Road. Keep gates closed.

e When parking please don’t block
internal roads and accessways.

e The A&P Shears Pavilion
contains the secretary's office,

showers, first aid room, and

officials dining room.
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Showjumping

SOUTH CANTERBURY SADDLERY

SC Saddlery Ring 1

08:30 am

Saturday,

105
83
90
19
84

250
23
134

150
25
214
83
35
206
19
114
83
105

239

193
172
30

105
138
238

Waihao Forks Hotel Open Pony 2
Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3

She's a Cracker
Benrose Eclipse
foxley pocket rocket
Benrose Silver Shadow
Junior Disco

roxanne rosie
Larabelle

Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Harrison James

BG Lennox

Its A Gamble

Tironui Firecracker
Kennebrook Jester
Benrose Playtime
chocolat sucre

Pork Chop

Missing Pieces
Windward Wiki
Benrose Starlight
Tallyho Scoundrel

Jessica Hore
Emma Gillies
caseylee gubb
Summer Borrie
Samantha Gillies
Maygen gubb
Johanna Wylaars
Amy Brenssell
Chloe Martin
Molly Smith
Caitlin moran
Molly moffatt
Bella Taane
Emma Gillies
Anna Nalder
Skye Somerville
Summer Borrie
Harriet Jolly
Emma Gillies
Jessica Hore

Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse
AMS5 120cm Art 238.2.2

Hashtag Yolo HSH
Cascade

Anthem

McConnells Road

Icey Storm

Beaumont Birdie

Global PH Mylorde
Blytheburn Cuban Rose

Steffi Whittaker
lucinda askin
Angela Ruddenklau
Sharne Paton
Lauren Buckley
Jessica Hore

Peita Milne

Nicole White

3
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49
137
133
17
215
27
55
239
135
201
148
95
128
185

224
36
226
16
220

239
122
168
238

Double J Barman
Blytheburn Coruba
The Dalamore
Roxette ECPH
Sea Coral

RH Renamour
Double J Barista
On the Point Eve
Kace

Scenario

Dubai 11
Commissioner
Cazette HSH
Casino GNZ
Castelada Il
Corofina ECPH
Wall Street Il
Kingslea Kiwi
Cera Santorini
TH Silvermoon
Double J Cyclone
Whimsical WDS
Emilio MSH
Cosmopolitan

Lil LeRoux

Pippa Collins
Carissa McGregor
Kylie Marsh
Kimberley Bird
angus taylor
Victoria Brown
Margot Curtis
Steffi Whittaker
Kimberleigh

Lola Slaughter
Sarah Peterson
Chris Harris
Grace Manera
Olivia Robertson
Olivia Adams
Courtney Townsend
Tayler Nalder
Sophie Townsend
Jaimee Bird
Maddison thompson
lucinda askin
Steffi Whittaker
Jess Land

Grace O'Sullivan
Nicole White

Advice & Insurance

31
138
239
138
42
31
148
32
36
55
239
226
31

17
147
43
238

185
17

FMG Young Rider Series
125-135cm Art 238.2.2

Portabello Regazza
Ngahiwi Warrior
Hashtag Yolo HSH
Global PH Mylorde
Finch Farm Lasall
Vali

Dubai 11

Bellick ST

Wall Street llI
Double J Barista
On the Point Eve
Kingslea Kiwi
Mountain Eutopia

Molly Buist-Brown
Peita Milne

Steffi Whittaker
Peita Milne
Makenzie Causer
Molly Buist-Brown
Sarah Peterson
Rosa Buist-Brown
Tayler Nalder
Margot Curtis
Steffi Whittaker
Sophie Townsend
Molly Buist-Brown

Ron Williamson Open Horse AM5

130cm Art 238.2.2

Roxette ECPH
Westgrove GNZ
Wallflower

Lil LeRoux

Flying Dutchman DHU

Grandaire
Cera Cassina

Kimberley Bird
Katie Meredith
Kate Cavanagh
Nicole White
lucinda askin
Olivia Robertson
Kimberley Bird



DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

5 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider
110-120cm Art 238.2.2

1 212  Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH  Stephanie Suppan
2 208 Silk Road Lana Stevens

3 136 The Riddler Jessica McCraw

4 232 Rolux David Hutton

5 167  Twist Olivia Crozier

6 67 Repertoire |l Jessica Fahey

7 193 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau
8 220 TH Silvermoon Maddison thompson
9 190 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy

10 172 McConnells Road Sharne Paton

11 234 Renoir NZPH Emma Waite

12 247 Coco La Lune
13 119 Payback
14 157 London

Kerry Winterbourn
Charlotte Knowler
Kate Taylor

Quality. Every. Time.

www . puivisfeseds com
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6 Purvis Feeds Open Pony AM5
120cm Art 238.2.2

25 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin
105 Tallyho Scoundrel
83 Benrose Starlight

1 Molly moffatt
2

3

4 66 BG Lennox

5

6

7

Jessica Hore
Emma Gillies
Molly Smith
Samantha Gillies
Madeline Woods
Johanna Wylaars
Amy Brenssell
Molly moffatt
Jessica Hore
Emma Gillies
Skye Somerville

~

MAINLAND

COACHWORK LTD
B TS

7 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
115-125cm Art 238.2.2

84 Junior Disco
248 Galaxy Masterpiece
250 Wembleybrook Tiffany
9 23 Mararoa Kobie Breeze
10 25 Tironui Firecracker
11 105 She's a Cracker
12 83 Benrose Playtime
12 206 Pork Chop

1 1 Castelada Il
2 250 Blossom NZPH

Olivia Adams
Johanna Wylaars

25 Ngahiwi Makem
45 Sea minor

3 Molly moffatt
4

5 170 Bravo

6

7

8

beth coleman
Jakob Pascoe
Willow Cleghorn
Noah Coultts
Jessica Hore
Samantha Gillies
Anna Nalder
Milly Robinson
Madeline Woods
Madeline Haugh
Sophie Geddes
Pippa Collins

54 Ipg
253 Extravaganza
105 Beaumont Birdie
9 84 Socrates De La Ve Z
10 35 Icebreaker Il
11 186 DSE Spannakiwa
12 248 Playmaker
13 97 astek napoleon
14 252 Bellagio GNZ
15 49 Double J Barman

HARRISON LANE

8 Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series
120-130cm Art 238.2.2

142  Silversmith
168 Cosmopolitan
95 Commissioner

1 Amy McMullan
2

3

4 27 RH Renamour

5

6

7

Grace O'Sullivan
Chris Harris
Victoria Brown
Courtney Townsend
lucinda askin
Jess Land
Angela Frewer
Lauren Buckley
Kimberleigh
Nicole White
lucinda askin
angus taylor

224  Corofina ECPH
8 Cascade
122  Emilio MSH
8 78 Donala Dundee
10 30 Icey Storm
11 135 Kace
12 238 Blytheburn Cuban Rose
13 8 Double J Cyclone
14 215 Sea Coral

Ring 2 - Saturday, 08:30 am
10 Open Horse 2 Phase 110cm Art

2741.5.3
1 220 TH Covergirl Maddison thompson
2 253 Extravaganza Noah Coutts
3 36 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder
4 212  Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH  Stephanie Suppan
5 201  Scenario Lola Slaughter
6 45 DSC Pekomon (c) beth coleman
7 97 astek napoleon Madeline Haugh
8 42 Finch Farm Lasall Makenzie Causer
9 98 Top Gun Siobhan Hazlett
10 54 Ipg Willow Cleghorn

12 185 Casino GNZ

13 247 Coco LaLune

14 186 DSE Spannakiwa
15 133 The Dalamore

16 28 NeverSayNever
17 128 Cazette HSH

19 136 The Riddler

Olivia Robertson
Kerry Winterbourn
Milly Robinson
Kylie Marsh
Makaela Bruce
Grace Manera
Jessica McCraw



20
20
21
22
23
25
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48

51
52
53

11
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25

253
193
197
250
198
220
135
29

153
208
170
252
125
84

49

129
167
239
69

132
70

119
67

215
232
219
236
93

226
190
234
253
157

127

249

130
84
199
228
164
90
104
91
240
26
97

Ngahiwi Makem
Surreal

Red Rafferty
Ignition

Blossom NZPH
Quainton Labyrinth
TH Quest

Satin Jitterbug

Its Just George
Brother Alec

Silk Road

Bravo

Bellagio GNZ
Quantily GNZ
Socrates De La Ve Z
First Lady
Attenborough
Twist

Whimsical WDS
Caldoctro ECPH
Clicquot

Double J Bouncer
Payback
Repertoire Il

Sea Monster
Rolux

ngahiwi Bahama mama

Domino NZPH
Kiwi Sapphire
Wildheart
Rumours NZPH
Renoir NZPH
Castello TPH
London

Molly moffatt
Noah Coutts
Angela Ruddenklau
Olivia Shinn
Johanna Wylaars
Zoe Shore
Maddison thompson
Kimberleigh
Savannah Bruce
Andrew Munro
Lana Stevens
Jakob Pascoe
Sophie Geddes
Hanna Lowe
Samantha Gillies
Pippa Collins
Colleeen Marett
Olivia Crozier
Steffi Whittaker
Harry Feast
Louise marriott
Jesse O'Flaherty
Charlotte Knowler
Jessica Fahey
angus taylor
David Hutton
Augusta Thompson
Katie Gerrets
Emelie Fieseler
Sophie Townsend
Amanda Roy
Emma Waite
Noah Coutts

Kate Taylor

HILL e

SKI AREA
% TEKAPD

783 METRES OF VERTICAL

Stonefields Cardiff
The White Mouse

corivale greased lightning

Galaxy Sapphire
Thymus

St . Merryn Guiness
Toffee Du Lux
Ashton Puss N Boots
Riverside Deception
foxley pocket rocket
Earnest

roxanne rosie

Makin my mark
Mangakaraa Carbon
Tuscan Treo

ROUNDHILL SKI AREA
Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3

Alice Macdonald
Ava Andersen
Eva Wylaars
allison flett

Kyra Marett
Samantha Gillies
Poppy Slater
Emily van Herpt
Hannah O'Neill
caseylee gubb
Grace Hore
Maygen gubb
Stella Williams
sam moffatt
Madeline Haugh

16
17
18
20
21
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29

12
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94
101
22
127

124
11
245
214
23
73
165
41

249
240
62
228
110
97
26
23
164
48
104
94
84

11
15
211
127
22

147
56
220
63
175
98
112
185

122
238

252
54
216

236
116
198
147
57
108
12
79
51
18
60
245
92
254

Lucy Stardust (c)
Saltaire Nemo
Up Town Funk
Yippee Ki Yay
Tendulkar

TF Temperance Brennan

Smart Spark (c)

Tiger Twin LS (c)
Princess Tiara

Full Moon Fever
Beechcroft Le Dance
Brackenleighs Requim
FH Pip Squeaks

Lydia Hanrahan
Isabelle Helm
Rose Bowden
Alice Macdonald
Ava Andersen
Dayna Lowe
Chloe Baker
Jjade wills

Bella Taane
Amy Brenssell
Sarah hay
Josie O'Neill
Cassidy Causer

Open Pony 2 Phase 95cm Art
2741.5.3

corivale greased lightning  Eva Wylaars

Makin my mark
Astro Pop

Ashton Puss N Boots
Thornwood Infinity
Tuscan Treo
Mangakaraa Carbon
Full Moon Fever
Riverside Deception
Kolour Me

Earnest

Lucy Stardust (c)

St . Merryn Guiness
Benrose Silver Lining
Smart Spark (c)

Whakapirau Cherry Ripe

The Rockstar
Yippee Ki Yay
Up Town Funk

Ubetcha
Distinction NZPH
TH Baloo

Mr Perkins
Casiraghi

Lucia (c)

Memoir (c)

Beau Balou
Celebration ECPH
Miss Veleta
Kamina VDL
Amazing Grace
Dangerous Dave
Ipg

Bolero NZPH

Double J Blueprint
Allie Saab

Saffron

Whole Hearted
Ginger Kiss RE

Coup Rocky Road (c)
Slipslopslap

PL Queen of Hearts
Whakanui De L Amore
Douglas Park Dexter
St Henry

Kiwi Felix (c)

Attaboy

Casa Domani

Stella Williams
Pip Eason

Emily van Herpt
Amber Jarvis
Madeline Haugh
sam moffatt
Amy Brenssell
Hannah O'Neill
Maia Colenso
Grace Hore
Lydia Hanrahan
Samantha Gillies
Summer Borrie
Chloe Baker
Ellie Bennett
Mya Stratford
Alice Macdonald
Rose Bowden

Open Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art
274.1.5.3

Katie Meredith
Aliesha Deans
Maddison thompson
Lucy Edwards
Kate Perry
Siobhan Hazlett
Kelly Johnston
Olivia Robertson
Rose Alfeld
Jess Land
Nicole White
Maygen gubb
Sophie Geddes
Willow Cleghorn
Jessica Taylor-
Brough

Katie Gerrets
Candace Kingsbury
Zoe Shore

Katie Meredith
Sarah Dixon
Michele Wilson
Jayne Beattie
Harriet Gardner
Tamara Coster
Suzanne Black
Rosa Douglass
Jjade wills
Desley Haas
Quinn Coultts



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

14
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56

85

117
137
75

175
135
37

251
109
122
213
233
147
59

45

223
7

239
132
89

226
209
227
146
231
246
13

201
100
216

220
27
21

147
220
141

75
125
45
36
226
219
220
85
132
220
57
42
49
197
254
141
117
251
63
18
153
216

Coleraine
Wishing

Archie Amor

Kit n Kaboodle
Tribute OL
Noritake

Whole Lota Rosie
Paris b
Beaumont cassanova
Tell Tale

Lazarus GNZ
Aphrodite (c)
Hawk Warrior

Quantum Queen GNZ

SS Regnen
aqualine (c)

Double Connection
Kahlua With A Twist
Glenbrooke Rosarno
Maximillion
Beryllium

Kingslea Belle-Ame

Medora Classic Touch

Vapour Trail

River Park Andreas
Indian Burt
Tomdooly
Nethertown Express
Celebrity VWNZ
Downtown

Bezzaz NZPH

Kings Road (c)

TH Lady Jane

RH Lady Million
Final Impression
Cera Catalina
Molly Madrid SSNZ
Struck By Lightning
Edward NZPH

Footloose NZPH
Tribute OL
Quantily GNZ

DSC Pekomon (c)
Kiwi Glimpse
Kingslea Belle-Ame

ngahiwi Bahama mama

TH Lady Jane
Wishing

Maximillion

Struck By Lightning
Ginger Kiss RE
Quantico GNZ

First Lady

Ignition

Casa Domani
Edward NZPH
Archie Amor
Beaumont cassanova
Mr Perkins

Douglas Park Dexter
Brother Alec

Bezzaz NZPH

Kings Road (c)
Its Just George

Aliesha Deans
Laura Gough
Elizabeth Bell
Carissa McGregor
Grace flett

Kate Perry
Kimberleigh
Janine Burton

Ella Wylie

Abigail Hyslop
Jess Land
Katharine Swire
Elizabeth Vincent
Katie Meredith
Anna Douglass
beth coleman
Lauryn Toomey
Tyla Fell

Steffi Whittaker
Louise marriott
Danni Gubb
Sophie Townsend
Susannah Stewart
Effie Urquhart
Penelope Mehrtens
Alysha Verrall
Erin wilson

Kate Beattie

Lola Slaughter
Jack Norgate
Jessica Taylor-
Brough

Brianna Bailey
Maddison thompson
Victoria Brown
Carl Bowden
Jaimee Bird

Katie Meredith
Ruby Taane
Sonia Mckerchar

Open Horse 2 Phase 110cm Art
274.1.5.3

Rose Alfeld
Grace flett

Hanna Lowe

beth coleman
Tayler Nalder
Sophie Townsend
Augusta Thompson
Maddison thompson
Laura Gough
Louise marriott
Ruby Taane
Sarah Dixon
Makenzie Causer
Pippa Collins
Olivia Shinn
Quinn Coutts
Sonia Mckerchar
Elizabeth Bell

Ella Wylie

Lucy Edwards
Suzanne Black
Andrew Munro
Jessica Taylor-
Brough

Brianna Bailey
Savannah Bruce

26 45
27 185
28 2
29 220
30 223
31 132
32 236
33 135
34 147
35 92
36 252
37 100
38 98
39 209
40 91
41 109
42 69
43 239
44 226
45 71
46 193
47 238
48 216
49 137
50 147
51 187
52 70
53 215
54 28
55 220
56 10
57 175
58 201
Ring 3
15

190

241
51
232
177
16
131
12
128
159
17

52
163
178
232
242
29
153
82
221
115
231
24
13
14

aqualine (c)

Beau Balou
Celebration ECPH
TH Covergirl

Double Connection
Clicquot

Domino NZPH

Satin Jitterbug
Quantum Queen GNZ
ES Quincy
Dangerous Dave
Downtown

Top Gun

Medora Classic Touch
Amazing Grace

Tell Tale

Caldoctro ECPH
Glenbrooke Rosarno
Wildheart

Kahlua With A Twist
Red Rafferty
Kamina VDL

Bolero NZPH

Kit n Kaboodle
Whole Hearted
Coromiko Gold
Double J Bouncer
Sea Monster
NeverSayNever
TH Quest

Good Luck Charlie
Casiraghi
Celebrity VWNZ

beth coleman
Olivia Robertson
Rose Alfeld
Maddison thompson
Lauryn Toomey
Louise marriott
Katie Gerrets
Kimberleigh

Katie Meredith
Desley Haas
Sophie Geddes
Jack Norgate
Siobhan Hazlett
Susannah Stewart
Maygen gubb
Abigail Hyslop
Harry Feast

Steffi Whittaker
Sophie Townsend
Tyla Fell

Angela Ruddenklau
Nicole White
Jessica Taylor-
Brough

Carissa McGregor
Katie Meredith
Elsa Rosanowski
Jesse O'Flaherty
angus taylor
Makaela Bruce
Maddison thompson
Abbey Baker

Kate Perry

Lola Slaughter

- Saturday, 08:30 am

all classes operate with blackboard order.

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Aparima LulLu
Arthur

B&W Picture Perfect
Bellina

Carter

Copper Tone
Double J Wilber
Driving master
Dundee Flag
Estelle

Flying Fox
Harley

JL Arosa

Just Milly

Lincoln Zephyr
Lochnagar Fancy Pants
Mac Vittie

Manny
Marimekko

Max

Ngahiwi Gandalf
Oh nova

Paladin Park Viva
Picture This
Poppy

Putorino Princess
Raise A Saint
Satin Guru

Amanda Roy
Olivia Adams
Jade Williams
Tamara Coster
David Hutton
Lily Pluck
Jaimee Bird
Teagan Marett
Jayne Beattie
Grace Manera
Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Kimberley Bird
Brianna Bailey
Claire Anderson
Mark Cowie (c)
Bridget Odlum
John Pointon
David Hutton
Andrea Wills
Savannah Bruce
Andrew Munro
Carmel George
Chloe Tillard
Emma-Lee Kelly (c)
Alysha Verrall
Sophie Paterson (c)
Kate Beattie
Rachel Beattie



16

17

18

244
81

166
238

155
158
205
40
222
194
86
39
156
218
200
195
200
77
50
199
23

165
155
205
40

222
194
86

39

218
200
243
195
101

50
130
199
23

143
190
241
149
53

232
224
177
131
12

193
159
138

185
173
163
178

Sunday Sioux
Teddy bear
Weiti Drama
Wolfe

Zara Wills
Renee Gazeley
Alison Orange
Nicole White

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Chalfont Chick
Chelton Clare Rose (c)
Counting Stars

Deigo

Dusky Brew

Gryffindor Robinson
Horeke Chief

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Mangaatua Miami
Miss luna eclipse
Moccochino

Piper

Rhythm N Gold

Sugar and Sass
Tallyho lIris

Toffee Du Lux

Yogi Bear

Allie Laughton
Tessa Laughton
Sophie Smith
Ruby Hore (c)
Bob Tisdall
Sophie Sauer
Georgia Graham
Ruby Cameron
Chelsea Laughton
Hannah thickett
Zoe Slater

Ellie Scotland
Zoe Slater
Sophie Fountain
Emily Cooney (c)
Poppy Slater
Amy Brenssell

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 80cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Brackenleighs Requim
Chalfont Chick
Counting Stars

Deigo

Dusky Brew
Gryffindor Robinson
Horeke Chief

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Miss luna eclipse
Moccochino

Over Easy

Piper

Saltaire Nemo

Sugar and Sass
Tallyho Iris

Thymus

Toffee Du Lux

Yogi Bear

Josie O'Neill
Allie Laughton
Sophie Smith
Ruby Hore (c)
Bob Tisdall
Sophie Sauer
Georgia Graham
Ruby Cameron
Hannah thickett
Zoe Slater

Rosa Wills

Ellie Scotland
Isabelle Helm
Sophie Fountain
Emily Cooney (c)
Kyra Marett
Poppy Slater
Amy Brenssell

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 80cm

Art 274.1.5.3

ana
Aparima LuLu

B&W Picture Perfect
Beaumont Whisper
Bellini GNZ

Carter

Cassandra GNZ
Copper Tone

Driving master

Dundee Flag

Dynamic AR

Flying Fox

Global PH Cupid

JL Arosa

Just Milly

Kiwi Nickel

Kuriwao Hawke
Lochnagar Fancy Pants
Mac Vittie

katrina mcpherson
Amanda Roy

Jade Williams
Charmaine Michelle
Georgina Cox
David Hutton
Courtney Townsend
Lily Pluck

Teagan Marett
Jayne Beattie
Angela Ruddenklau
Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Peita Milne

Brianna Bailey
Claire Anderson
Olivia Robertson
Jess Paul

Bridget Odlum

John Pointon

19

149
232
242
29
110
153
115
93
231
24
189
14
30

81
143
68

76
78

143
25
18
103
149
53
42
239
224
118
177
46
44
159
138
138
107
210
231
58
245
185
173

163
42

149
112
126
237
232
110
114
93

142
146
189
32

196
143
219
68

76
123

Mangatu Chrome
Manny

Marimekko

Max

Mustangs Edition
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Picture This

Pono

Poppy

Putorino Princess
Sahara Gold

Satin Guru
Seduttore
Southwood EZY2NV
Teddy bear

Tee Gee Ell

The Devil Wears Prada

The Flash Gordon
Valrhona GNZ

Charmaine Michelle
David Hutton
Andrea Wills
Savannah Bruce
Amber Jarvis
Andrew Munro
Emma-Lee Kelly (c)
Emelie Fieseler
Alysha Verrall
Sophie Paterson (c)
Andrea Ross (c)
Rachel Beattie
Lauren Buckley
Claire Anderson
Renee Gazeley
katrina mcpherson
Stephanie Familton
(c)

Lucy Florance
Angela Frewer

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3

ana
ataahua mana
Babilloni

Beaumont Roxy
Beaumont Whisper
Bellini GNZ

Calgary Copper
Carpe Diem
Cassandra GNZ

Cast Away (c)

Copper Tone

Double J Glamour (c)
DSC Espresso (c)
Flying Fox

Global PH Cassa Lena
Global PH Cupid
Harry

Hattie

Indian Burt

lveagh Bays 1

Kiwi Felix (c)

Kiwi Nickel

Kuriwao Hawke
Leisure Time Larry
Lochnagar Fancy Pants
Lord Axel

Mangatu Chrome
Memoir (c)

Mr Kingsman

Mr Melman (c)
Musicano

Mustangs Edition
Ngahiwi Bewitched (c)
Pono

Pure Cascade

River Park Andreas
Sahara Gold
Sherman (c)
Southwood EZY2NV
SP Blue eyed ghost
Tee Gee Ell

TH Tikitiki

The Devil Wears Prada

The Flash Gordon
Tiramea Legacy (c)

katrina mcpherson
Molly moffatt
Suzanne Black
Abby Hore
Charmaine Michelle
Georgina Cox
Makenzie Causer
Steffi Whittaker
Courtney Townsend
Lydia Klein

Lily Pluck

Michelle Clarke
alex coleman
Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Peita Milne

Peita Milne

Gina hore

Nic Stott

Alysha Verrall
Graciey Donnithorne
Jjade wills

Olivia Robertson
Jess Paul

Chloe Askew
Bridget Odlum
Makenzie Causer
Charmaine Michelle
Kelly Johnston
Nadia Lyders
Rebekah Welsford
David Hutton
Amber Jarvis
Harriet Jolly

Emelie Fieseler
Amy McMullan
Penelope Mehrtens
Andrea Ross (c)
Rosa Buist-Brown
Claire Anderson
Hayley Shaw
katrina mcpherson
Augusta Thompson
Stephanie Familton
(c)

Lucy Florance
Jeanine Lester



20

21

78 Valrhona GNZ Angela Frewer 175 Noritake
37 Paris b
Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art 79  PL Queen of Hearts
274.1.5.3 142  Pure Cascade
32 Sherman (c)
228  Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt 144 Silver Hearts Legacy
62  Astro Pop Pip Eason 196  SP Blue eyed ghost
73 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay 220 TH Baloo
19  Benrose Silver Lining Summer Borrie 219 TH Tikitiki
76  Craigney Park Harlequin  Lucy Florance 123 Tiramea Legacy (c)
180 ellen vanin untouchable  Cara Quinn 246 Tomdooly
41 FH Pip Squeaks Cassidy Causer 147 Ubetcha
90 foxley pocket rocket caseylee gubb 227 Vapour Trail
180 Galaxy Knight Out Cara Quinn 249 Wairoa Ruskyn
74 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett
134 Kabo Zoolander Chloe Martin
48 Kolour Me Maia Colenso
94 Lucy Stardust (c) Lydia Hanrahan
151 Miley Grace Moriarty
99 Mustang Millie Esther Heal
243  Over Easy Rosa Wills
76 Painted Pippi Lucy Florance
214 Princess Tiara Bella Taane
164 Riverside Deception Hannah O'Neill
91 roxanne rosie Maygen gubb
121  Springvale Tama Harriet Laing
127  Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
151 Sumners Surprise Grace Moriarty
4 Tendulkar Ava Andersen
124 TF Temperance Brennan  Dayna Lowe
211 The Rockstar Mya Stratford
110  Thornwood Infinity Amber Jarvis
245  Tiger Twin LS (c) Jjade wills
15 Whakapirau Cherry Ripe Ellie Bennett
114 Windward Wiki Harriet Jolly
Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art
274.1.5.3
116  Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury
91 Amazing Grace Maygen gubb
235 AMS Too Tango (c) Alyssa Ward
213 Aphrodite (c) Katharine Swire
79 Arctic Invader Harriet Gardner
25 ataahua mana Molly moffatt
18 Babilloni Suzanne Black
103 Beaumont Roxy Abby Hore
42 Calgary Copper Makenzie Causer
118 Cast Away (c) Lydia Klein
56 Coleraine Aliesha Deans
108 Coup Rocky Road (c) Michele Wilson
56 Distinction NZPH Aliesha Deans
236 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets
46 Double J Glamour (c) Michelle Clarke
44 DSC Espresso (c) alex coleman
21 Final Impression Carl Bowden
138 Global PH Cassa Lena Peita Milne
107 Harry Gina hore
58 lveagh Bays 1 Graciey Donnithorne
7 Leisure Time Larry Chloe Askew
42 Lord Axel Makenzie Causer
98 Lucia (c) Siobhan Hazlett
112 Memoir (c) Kelly Johnston
126  Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders
237  Mr Melman (c) Rebekah Welsford
232 Musicano David Hutton
13 Nethertown Express Kate Beattie
114 Ngahiwi Bewitched (c) Harriet Jolly
27 Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown

Kate Perry

Janine Burton
Harriet Gardner
Amy McMullan
Rosa Buist-Brown
Jade McRae
Hayley Shaw
Maddison thompson
Augusta Thompson
Jeanine Lester
Erin wilson

Katie Meredith
Effie Urquhart

Eva Wylaars



SOUTH CANTERBURY SADDLERY

SC Saddlery Ring 1

3C

08:00 am

25

1 180
2 76
3 114
4 83
5 134
6 250
7 154
8 211
9 180
10 76
26

1 31
3 49
4 65
5 226
6 105
7 247
8 220
9 128
10 248
1 78
12 201
13 186
14 172
15 32
16 45
17 137
18 31

Sunday,

~

MAINLAND

COACHWORK LTD

ellen vanin untouchable

Painted Pippi
Windward Wiki
Benrose Eclipse
Kabo Zoolander
Larabelle

FC Fine Lace

The Rockstar
Galaxy Knight Out

Craigney Park Harlequin

Mountain Eutopia
Double J Barman
Keepsake
Kingslea Kiwi
Beaumont Birdie
Coco La Lune

TH Silvermoon
Cazette HSH
Playmaker

Donala Dundee
Scenario

DSE Spannakiwa
McConnells Road
Bellick ST

Sea minor
Blytheburn Coruba
Portabello Regazza

Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Table C Series 110cm Art 239

Cara Quinn

Lucy Florance
Harriet Jolly
Emma Gillies
Chloe Martin
Johanna Wylaars
Kaitlyn Murray
Mya Stratford
Cara Quinn

Lucy Florance

V'

SC Saddlery Open Horse Table C
Series 120cm Art 239

Molly Buist-Brown
Pippa Collins
Lauren Enright
Sophie Townsend
Jessica Hore
Kerry Winterbourn
Maddison thompson
Grace Manera
Madeline Woods
Angela Frewer
Lola Slaughter
Milly Robinson
Sharne Paton
Rosa Buist-Brown
beth coleman
Carissa McGregor
Molly Buist-Brown

JUMPING

27 ESNZ & Ron Williamson Horse
Grand Prix Series 140-150cm Art
273.3.3.1

1 17 Cera Cassina Kimberley Bird

COUNTRY

28 Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series

120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1

25 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin
84 Junior Disco

250 Wembleybrook Tiffany
83 Benrose Playtime

248 Galaxy Masterpiece
25 Tironui Firecracker

Molly moffatt
Samantha Gillies
Johanna Wylaars
Emma Gillies
Madeline Woods
Molly moffatt

DDA WN =



CAVALLERIA
TOSCANA

29 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix
Series 135cm Art 238.2.2

O©CoONOODWN-=
(o]

Flying Dutchman DHU

142  Silversmith Amy McMullan
239 Hashtag Yolo HSH Steffi Whittaker
138 Ngahiwi Warrior Peita Milne

135 Kace Kimberleigh

lucinda askin

185 Grandaire Olivia Robertson
147  Westgrove GNZ Katie Meredith
95 Commissioner Chris Harris

17 Roxette ECPH Kimberley Bird

10 215 Sea Coral angus taylor

11 43 Wallflower Kate Cavanagh

12 3 Vali Molly Buist-Brown

30 Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2

1 105 She's a Cracker Jessica Hore

2 83 Benrose Starlight Emma Gillies

3 150 Its A Gamble Caitlin moran

4 250 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars

5 66 BG Lennox Molly Smith

6 214  Kennebrook Jester Bella Taane

7 23 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell

8 206 Pork Chop Skye Somerville

9 154 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray

10 35 chocolat sucre Anna Nalder

11 19 Benrose Silver Shadow Summer Borrie

12 105 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore

13 83 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies

14 134 Harrison James Chloe Martin

Quality. Every. Time.

www . puivisfeseds com

31

1 232
2 224
3 16
4 84
5 55
6 122
8 65
9 239
10 1
1 185
12 27
13 36
14 35
39

1 99
2 151
3 76
4 91
5 48
6 19
7 74
8 139
9 154
10 114
1 62
12 90
13 73
14 121
15 76
16 19
17 214
18 84
19 151

—

Rolux

Corofina ECPH
Cera Santorini
Socrates De La Ve Z
Double J Barista
Emilio MSH
Keepsake
Whimsical WDS
Castelada Il
Casino GNZ

RH Renamour
Wall Street Il
Icebreaker Il

Purvis Feeds 125cm Horse
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2

David Hutton
Courtney Townsend
Jaimee Bird
Samantha Gillies
Margot Curtis
Jess Land
Lauren Enright
Steffi Whittaker
Olivia Adams
Olivia Robertson
Victoria Brown
Tayler Nalder
Anna Nalder

Mustang Millie
Sumners Surprise
Craigney Park Harlequin
roxanne rosie

Kolour Me

Benrose Silver Lining
Galaxy Sapphire

MF Spot Me

Galaxy X Factor
Windward Wiki

Astro Pop

foxley pocket rocket
Beechcroft Le Dance
Springvale Tama
Painted Pippi
Missing Pieces
Princess Tiara

St . Merryn Guiness
Miley

QUI-LISE

100-110cm Equi-lise SI Pony Points
Series Championship Art 238.2.2

Esther Heal
Grace Moriarty
Lucy Florance
Maygen gubb
Maia Colenso
Summer Borrie
allison flett
Sophia Mckendry
Kaitlyn Murray
Harriet Jolly

Pip Eason
caseylee gubb
Sarah hay
Harriet Laing
Lucy Florance
Summer Borrie
Bella Taane
Samantha Gillies
Grace Moriarty



Ring 2
35

1 220
2 212
3 129
4 117
6 125
7 167
8 193
9 45
10 187
11 65
12 70
13 75
14 92
15 220
16 137
17 72
18 215
19 29
20 236
21 179
22 208
23 63
24 67
25 201
26 71
27 223
28 28
29 209
30 45
31 65
32 157
33 197
34 9
35 220
36 226
36

1 46
2 37
3 233
4 220
5 236
6 56
7 109
8 59
9 7
10 126
11 57
12 175
13 123
14 209
15 79
16 249
17 196
18 116
19 58
20 12
21 25
22 135
23 201
24 10
25 103

- Sunday, 08:00 am

TH Lady Jane

Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

Attenborough
Archie Amor
Quantily GNZ
Twist

Red Rafferty
aqualine (c)
Coromiko Gold
Tygra

Double J Bouncer
Tribute OL

ES Quincy

TH Quest

Kit n Kaboodle
Kiwi Award

Sea Monster

Its Just George
Domino NZPH
Radiradirah

Silk Road

Mr Perkins
Repertoire |l
Celebrity VWNZ
Kahlua With A Twist
Double Connection
NeverSayNever
Medora Classic Touch
DSC Pekomon (c)
Beaumont Cash
London

Ignition

Amazing Grace
TH Covergirl
Kingslea Belle-Ame

Double J Glamour (c)
Paris b

Hawk Warrior

TH Baloo

Double J Blueprint
Coleraine

Tell Tale

SS Regnen

Leisure Time Larry
Mr Kingsman
Ginger Kiss RE
Noritake

Tiramea Legacy (c)
Medora Classic Touch
Arctic Invader
Wairoa Ruskyn

SP Blue eyed ghost
Allie Saab

lveagh Bays 1
Slipslopslap
ataahua mana
Whole Lota Rosie
Celebrity VWNZ
Good Luck Charlie
Beaumont Roxy

Open Horse 110cm Speed &
Handiness Art 263

Maddison thompson
Stephanie Suppan
Colleeen Marett
Elizabeth Bell
Hanna Lowe

Olivia Crozier
Angela Ruddenklau
beth coleman

Elsa Rosanowski
Lauren Enright
Jesse O'Flaherty
Grace flett

Desley Haas
Maddison thompson
Carissa McGregor
Carrie Findlay
angus taylor
Savannah Bruce
Katie Gerrets

Zara Power

Lana Stevens

Lucy Edwards
Jessica Fahey

Lola Slaughter

Tyla Fell

Lauryn Toomey
Makaela Bruce
Susannah Stewart
beth coleman
Lauren Enright
Kate Taylor

Olivia Shinn
Maygen gubb
Maddison thompson
Sophie Townsend

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art 274.1.5.3

Michelle Clarke
Janine Burton
Elizabeth Vincent
Maddison thompson
Katie Gerrets
Aliesha Deans
Abigail Hyslop
Anna Douglass
Chloe Askew

Nadia Lyders
Sarah Dixon

Kate Perry

Jeanine Lester
Susannah Stewart
Harriet Gardner
Eva Wylaars
Hayley Shaw
Candace Kingsbury
Graciey Donnithorne
Jayne Beattie

Molly moffatt
Kimberleigh

Lola Slaughter
Abbey Baker

Abby Hore

26 71 Kahlua With A Twist Tyla Fell

27 251 Beaumont cassanova Ella Wylie

28 213 Aphrodite (c) Katharine Swire

29 237 Mr Melman (c) Rebekah Welsford

30 100 Downtown Jack Norgate

31 13 Nethertown Express Kate Beattie

32 144 Silver Hearts Legacy Jade McRae

33 231 Indian Burt Alysha Verrall

34 142 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan

35 235 AMS Too Tango (c) Alyssa Ward

36 219 TH Tikitiki Augusta Thompson

37 N Amazing Grace Maygen gubb

38 227 Vapour Trail Effie Urquhart

39 216 Bolero NZPH Jessica Taylor-

Brough

40 245 Kiwi Felix (c) Jjade wills

41 18 Douglas Park Dexter Suzanne Black

42 107 Harry Gina hore

43 60 St Henry Rosa Douglass

44 220 TH Lady Jane Maddison thompson

45 89 Beryllium Danni Gubb

46 21 Final Impression Carl Bowden

47 56 Distinction NZPH Aliesha Deans

48 108 Coup Rocky Road (c) Michele Wilson

49 27 Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown

50 126 The Clansman Nadia Lyders

51 54 Ipg Willow Cleghorn

52 32 Sherman (c) Rosa Buist-Brown

37 Open Horse 115cm 2 Phase Art
2741.5.3

1 179 Radiradirah Zara Power

2 69 Caldoctro ECPH Harry Feast

3 93 Kiwi Sapphire Emelie Fieseler

4 136 The Riddler Jessica McCraw

5 135 Satin Jitterbug Kimberleigh

6 65 Tygra Lauren Enright

7 42 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer

8 208 Silk Road Lana Stevens

9 187 Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski

10 153 Brother Alec Andrew Munro

11 185 Beau Balou Olivia Robertson

12 236 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

13 219 ngahiwi Bahama mama Augusta Thompson

14 226 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

15 63 Mr Perkins Lucy Edwards

16 132 Clicquot Louise marriott

17 190 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy

18 193 Anthem Angela Ruddenklau

19 117  Archie Amor Elizabeth Bell

20 98 Top Gun Siobhan Hazlett

21 49 First Lady Pippa Collins

22 133 The Dalamore Kylie Marsh

23 10 Good Luck Charlie Abbey Baker

24 172 McConnells Road Sharne Paton

25 85 Wishing Laura Gough

26 220 TH Quest Maddison thompson

27 198 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore

28 119 Payback Charlotte Knowler

29 65 Beaumont Cash Lauren Enright

38 Open Horse 105cm 2 Phase

274.1.5.3

1 92 Mojito Desley Haas

2 239 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker

3 126  Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders

4 7 Leisure Time Larry Chloe Askew



40

147  Molly Madrid SSNZ Katie Meredith
79 PL Queen of Hearts Harriet Gardner
100 Downtown Jack Norgate
122 Lazarus GNZ Jess Land
32 Sherman (c) Rosa Buist-Brown
56 Distinction NZPH Aliesha Deans
36 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder
175 Casiraghi Kate Perry
249 Wairoa Ruskyn Eva Wylaars
237 Mr Melman (c) Rebekah Welsford
27 RH Lady Million Victoria Brown
28 NeverSayNever Makaela Bruce
198  Saffron Zoe Shore
21 Final Impression Carl Bowden
220  Struck By Lightning Ruby Taane 41
51 Whakanui De L Amore Tamara Coster
25 ataahua mana Molly moffatt
116  Allie Saab Candace Kingsbury
89 Beryllium Danni Gubb
231  Indian Burt Alysha Verrall
223  Double Connection Lauryn Toomey
147  Quantum Queen GNZ Katie Meredith
56 Coleraine Aliesha Deans
236 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets
9 Kings Road (c) Brianna Bailey
157 London Kate Taylor
85 Wishing Laura Gough
18 Douglas Park Dexter Suzanne Black
233 Hawk Warrior Elizabeth Vincent
103 Beaumont Roxy Abby Hore
246  Tomdooly Erin wilson
122  Miss Veleta Jess Land
109 Tell Tale Abigail Hyslop
16 Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird
57 Ginger Kiss RE Sarah Dixon
54 Ipg Willow Cleghorn 42
92 Attaboy Desley Haas
29 Its Just George Savannah Bruce
98 Lucia (c) Siobhan Hazlett
132 Maximillion Louise marriott
147  Ubetcha Katie Meredith
227  Vapour Trail Effie Urquhart
12 Slipslopslap Jayne Beattie
Ring 3 - Sunday, 08:00 am
all classes operate with blackboard order.
Introductory Horse 2 Phase 70cm
Art 274.1.5.3
190 Aparima LulLu Amanda Roy
1 Arthur Olivia Adams
51 Bellina Tamara Coster
48 Chill Factor Maia Colenso
198  Chilly Zoe Shore 43
131 Driving master Teagan Marett
20 Dunurban Sneak Peak Brodie Botica
8 Federer NZPH lucinda askin
161  Galway Gal Stevie Lee Gregan
(c)
8 Gatsby NZPH lucinda askin
106 Hannah Eleanor smale (c)
9 JL Arosa Brianna Bailey
5 Just Milly Claire Anderson
207 LaVeta Alannah Stalker (c)
52 Lincoln Zephyr Mark Cowie (c)
178 Mac Vittie John Pointon
82 maghnitude Carmel George
242  Marimekko Andrea Wills

29
153
152
82
115
196

196
24
13
244
81
147

190

191
191
155
158
40

222
86

160
192
156
195

77
50
23

190

191
165
155
40
222
104
86
26
195
101
47
77
50
199
23

143
190
241
64
232
63
131
12
20
193
128

Max

Ngahiwi Gandalf
Nike Xtreme

Oh nova

Picture This

PL Diamond In The
Rough

PL Flying Spur
Putorino Princess
Raise A Saint
Sunday Sioux
Teddy bear
Whole Hearted

Savannah Bruce
Andrew Munro
Abriele Morse
Carmel George
Emma-Lee Kelly (c)
Hayley Shaw

Hayley Shaw
Sophie Paterson (c)
Kate Beattie

Zara Wills

Renee Gazeley
Katie Meredith

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Affallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Chalfont Chick
Chelton Clare Rose (c)
Deigo

Dusky Brew

Horeke Chief

Jimbo

Lakewood Falcon
Mangaatua Miami
Piper

Silver Lining

Sugar and Sass
Tallyho Iris

Yogi Bear

Amanda Roy

Grace Roy
Grace Roy

Allie Laughton
Tessa Laughton
Ruby Hore (c)
Bob Tisdall
Georgia Graham
Neave O’Connell
Summer Roy
Chelsea Laughton
Ellie Scotland
Sophie Clibborn
Sophie Fountain
Emily Cooney (c)
Amy Brenssell

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 80cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Affallons Royal Salute
Brackenleighs Requim
Chalfont Chick

Deigo

Dusky Brew

Earnest

Horeke Chief
Mangakaraa Carbon
Piper

Saltaire Nemo

Silver Lining

Sugar and Sass
Tallyho Iris

Toffee Du Lux

Yogi Bear

Introductory Horse
Art 274.1.5.3

ana
Aparima LulLu

B&W Picture Perfect
CameahotFriday
Carter

CS Early Edition (c)
Driving master
Dundee Flag
Dunurban Sneak Peak
Dynamic AR

Estelle

Amanda Roy

Grace Roy
Josie O'Neill
Allie Laughton
Ruby Hore (c)
Bob Tisdall
Grace Hore
Georgia Graham
sam moffatt
Ellie Scotland
Isabelle Helm
Sophie Clibborn
Sophie Fountain
Emily Cooney (c)
Poppy Slater
Amy Brenssell

2 Phase 80cm

katrina mcpherson
Amanda Roy
Jade Williams
Naketa Ennis
David Hutton
Lucy Edwards
Teagan Marett
Jayne Beattie
Brodie Botica
Angela Ruddenklau
Grace Manera



44

161

106

147
173
207
178
232
242
29

110
153
152
115
196
231

189
14
30
81
143
80
147

143

241
18
149
53
42
64
239
224

87
44
161

138
138
147
185
173

149
232
110
196
93

189
144

143

126
76

78
147

Federer NZPH
Galway Gal

Gatsby NZPH
Hannah

JL Arosa

Just Milly
Kansas SSNZ
Kuriwao Hawke
La Veta

Mac Vittie
Manny
Marimekko

Max

Mustangs Edition
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Nike Xtreme
Picture This

PL Flying Spur
Poppy

Putorino Princess
Sahara Gold
Satin Guru
Seduttore
Teddy bear

Tee Gee Ell

The Munshi
Whole Hearted

Introductory Horse
Art 274.1.5.3

ana
Ayrdene Banjo

B&W Picture Perfect
Babilloni

Beaumont Whisper
Bellini GNZ

Calgary Copper
CameahotFriday
Carpe Diem
Cassandra GNZ

CS Early Edition (c)
Delta Frank Sinatra
DSC Espresso (c)
Galway Gal

Global PH Cassa Lena
Global PH Cupid
Kansas SSNZ

Kiwi Nickel

Kuriwao Hawke
Lord Axel

Mangatu Chrome
Musicano

Mustangs Edition

PL Flying Spur
Pono

Sahara Gold

Silver Hearts Legacy
Southwood EZY2NV
Tee Gee Ell

Tequilla Surprise
The Clansman

The Flash Gordon
The Munshi
Valrhona GNZ
Whole Hearted

lucinda askin
Stevie Lee Gregan
(c)

lucinda askin
Eleanor smale (c)
Brianna Bailey
Claire Anderson
Katie Meredith
Jess Paul

Alannah Stalker (c)
John Pointon
David Hutton
Andrea Wills
Savannah Bruce
Amber Jarvis
Andrew Munro
Abriele Morse
Emma-Lee Kelly (c)
Hayley Shaw
Alysha Verrall
Sophie Paterson (c)
Andrea Ross (c)
Rachel Beattie
Lauren Buckley
Renee Gazeley
katrina mcpherson
Lewis Mclellan
Katie Meredith

2 Phase 90cm

45

katrina mcpherson
Kirsty Anderson
Jade Williams
Suzanne Black
Charmaine Michelle
Georgina Cox
Makenzie Causer
Naketa Ennis
Steffi Whittaker
Courtney Townsend
Lucy Edwards

Liz Greene

alex coleman
Stevie Lee Gregan
(c)

Peita Milne

Peita Milne

Katie Meredith
Olivia Robertson
Jess Paul
Makenzie Causer
Charmaine Michelle
David Hutton
Amber Jarvis
Hayley Shaw
Emelie Fieseler
Andrea Ross (c)
Jade McRae
Claire Anderson
katrina mcpherson
Kirsty Anderson
Nadia Lyders
Lucy Florance
Lewis Mclellan
Angela Frewer
Katie Meredith

46

228
73
165
249
104
41
140
90
23
154
86
39
139
240
26
243
131
164
91
101
127

110
245
199
127

213

18
53
42
224
63

107
245
185
42

232
196

SKI AREA
< TEKAPO

783 METRES OF VERTICAL

Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.5.3

Ashton Puss N Boots
Beechcroft Le Dance
Brackenleighs Requim
corivale greased lightning
Earnest

FH Pip Squeaks

Fine By Me F.R
foxley pocket rocket
Full Moon Fever
Galaxy X Factor
Horeke Chief

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Kaimai Rua

Makin my mark
Mangakaraa Carbon
Over Easy

Rednalhgih Laney
Riverside Deception
roxanne rosie

Saltaire Nemo
Stonefields Cardiff
Tendulkar

The White Mouse
Thornwood Infinity
Tiger Twin LS (c)
Toffee Du Lux

Yippee Ki Yay

Emily van Herpt
Sarah hay

Josie O'Neill
Eva Wylaars
Grace Hore
Cassidy Causer
Anna Mckenzie
caseylee gubb
Amy Brenssell
Kaitlyn Murray
Georgia Graham
Ruby Cameron
Sophia Mckendry
Stella Williams
sam moffatt
Rosa Wills
Teagan Marett
Hannah O'Neill
Maygen gubb
Isabelle Helm
Alice Macdonald
Ava Andersen
Ava Andersen
Amber Jarvis
Jjade wills

Poppy Slater
Alice Macdonald

Open Horse 100cm 2 Phase Art

274.1.5.3

Aphrodite (c)
Ayrdene Banjo
Babilloni

Bellini GNZ
Calgary Copper
Cassandra GNZ
CS Early Edition (c)
Delta Frank Sinatra
Harry

Kiwi Felix (c)

Kiwi Nickel

Lord Axel
Musicano

SP Blue eyed ghost
Tequilla Surprise

Katharine Swire
Kirsty Anderson
Suzanne Black
Georgina Cox
Makenzie Causer
Courtney Townsend
Lucy Edwards

Liz Greene

Gina hore

Jjade wills

Olivia Robertson
Makenzie Causer
David Hutton
Hayley Shaw
Kirsty Anderson



47

228
62

73

249
41

140
23

240
139
151
243
131
164
127
151

124
110
15

127

Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art

274.1.5.3

Ashton Puss N Boots
Astro Pop

Beechcroft Le Dance
corivale greased lightning
FH Pip Squeaks

Fine By Me F.R

Full Moon Fever

Makin my mark

MF Spot Me

Miley

Over Easy

Rednalhgih Laney
Riverside Deception
Stonefields Cardiff
Sumners Surprise
Tendulkar

TF Temperance Brennan
Thornwood Infinity
Whakapirau Cherry Ripe
Yippee Ki Yay

Emily van Herpt
Pip Eason
Sarah hay

Eva Wylaars
Cassidy Causer
Anna Mckenzie
Amy Brenssell
Stella Williams
Sophia Mckendry
Grace Moriarty
Rosa Wills
Teagan Marett
Hannah O'Neill
Alice Macdonald
Grace Moriarty
Ava Andersen
Dayna Lowe
Amber Jarvis
Ellie Bennett
Alice Macdonald



Show Hunter

Show Hunter -

100

101

102

38

48
198
34
96
142
131
20
161

143
146
184

207
202
152
221
115
196

169
166

38

48
198
34
63
96

142
131
20

159
161

143
146
210
184
118
207
202
152
177

225
196
80

169
174

38
34

Intro Horse 70cm

Beaumont Cappucino
Bella K

Chill Factor

Chilly

Classic roulette
Debatable Miss
Donner Diego BV
Driving master
Dunurban Sneak Peak
Galway Gal

GC World
Goldilocks
Highland Lass
Just Milly

La Veta

Mrs Brown

Nike Xtreme
Paladin Park Viva
Picture This

PL Diamond In The
Rough

Thor Arrow

Weiti Drama

Intro Horse 80cm

Beaumont Cappucino
Bella K

Chill Factor

Chilly

Classic roulette

CS Early Edition (c)
Debatable Miss

Delta Frank Sinatra
Donner Diego BV
Driving master
Dunurban Sneak Peak
Flying Fox

Galway Gal

GC World
Goldilocks

Hattie

Highland Lass
Highlander Geronimo
La Veta

Mrs Brown

Nike Xtreme

Penbretti Southern Change

Pinstripe Il

PL Flying Spur
The Munshi

Thor Arrow

Weiti Astranomical

Intro Horse 90cm

Beaumont Cappucino
Classic roulette

Saturday, 09:00 am

Harriet Cameron
Georgia Allison
Maia Colenso

Zoe Shore

Joanne Burgess (c)
sarah harrison
Amy McMullan
Teagan Marett
Brodie Botica
Stevie Lee Gregan
(c)

katrina mcpherson
Penelope Mehrtens
Cate Lightbourne (c)
Claire Anderson
Alannah Stalker (c)
Deborah Smalley
Abriele Morse
Chloe Tillard
Emma-Lee Kelly (c)
Hayley Shaw

Brooke page
Alison Orange

Harriet Cameron
Georgia Allison
Maia Colenso

Zoe Shore

Joanne Burgess (c)
Lucy Edwards
sarah harrison

Liz Greene

Amy McMullan
Teagan Marett
Brodie Botica
Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Stevie Lee Gregan
(c)

katrina mcpherson
Penelope Mehrtens
Nic Stott

Cate Lightbourne (c)
Lydia Klein
Alannah Stalker (c)
Deborah Smalley
Abriele Morse

Lily Pluck

Jessica Townsend
Hayley Shaw
Lewis Mclellan
Brooke page
Emily Peacock

Harriet Cameron
Joanne Burgess (c)

96

142
159
161

146
210
184
118
147
202
152
196
33

169
103
235

38
188
108
63
96
87
147
177

225
196
144
196
170

126
80
33

169
174

104

63
10
147
92
225
196
196
170

126
33

174

Debatable Miss
Donner Diego BV
Flying Fox
Galway Gal

Goldilocks

Hattie

Highland Lass
Highlander Geronimo
Kansas SSNZ

Mrs Brown

Nike Xtreme

SP Blue eyed ghost

The wind in the willows mv

Thor Arrow

Horse HOYQ 90cm

AMS Too Tango (c)
Ayrdene Banjo
Beaumont Cappucino
Bellwood O'Banion
Coup Rocky Road (c)
CS Early Edition (c)
Debatable Miss

Delta Frank Sinatra
Kansas SSNZ

Penbretti Southern Change

Pinstripe Il

PL Flying Spur
Silver Hearts Legacy
SP Blue eyed ghost
Telladega ECPH
Tequilla Surprise
The Clansman

The Munshi

The wind in the willows mv

Thor Arrow
Weiti Astranomical

Horse HOYQ 100cm

Ayrdene Banjo

CS Early Edition (c)
Good Luck Charlie
Kansas SSNZ
Mojito

Pinstripe Il

PL Flying Spur

SP Blue eyed ghost
Telladega ECPH
Tequilla Surprise
The Clansman

The wind in the willows mv

Velocette
Weiti Astranomical

sarah harrison
Amy McMullan
Sarah Nesbitt (c)
Stevie Lee Gregan
(c)

Penelope Mehrtens
Nic Stott

Cate Lightbourne (c)
Lydia Klein

Katie Meredith
Deborah Smalley
Abriele Morse
Hayley Shaw
Amanda buller

Brooke page

Alyssa Ward

Kirsty Anderson
Harriet Cameron
Sophie Rosanowski
Michele Wilson
Lucy Edwards
sarah harrison

Liz Greene

Katie Meredith

Lily Pluck

Jessica Townsend
Hayley Shaw
Jade McRae
Hayley Shaw
Jakob Pascoe
Kirsty Anderson
Nadia Lyders
Lewis Mclellan
Amanda buller

Brooke page
Emily Peacock

Kirsty Anderson
Lucy Edwards
Abbey Baker
Katie Meredith
Desley Haas
Jessica Townsend
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Jakob Pascoe
Kirsty Anderson
Nadia Lyders
Amanda buller

Georgia Allison
Emily Peacock



105

106

107

235
188
10

177

225
196
170

129

87
72
92
196
196
144

80
174

188
10
196

GYRO

Specialists in Rotational Moulding

Gyro Plastics Junior High Points

100cm

AMS Too Tango (c)
Bellwood O'Banion
Good Luck Charlie

Alyssa Ward
Sophie Rosanowski
Abbey Baker

Penbretti Southern Change Lily Pluck

Pinstripe Il

PL Flying Spur
Telladega ECPH
Velocette

the

eg

Jessica Townsend
Hayley Shaw
Jakob Pascoe
Georgia Allison

attamate g

The Ultimate Egg Co Amateur High

Points 100cm

Attenborough
Ayrdene Banjo
Delta Frank Sinatra
Kiwi Award

Mojito

PL Flying Spur

SP Blue eyed ghost
Swayze

Tequilla Surprise
The Munshi

Weiti Astranomical

D

\

Wy

A
s

Colleeen Marett
Kirsty Anderson
Liz Greene
Carrie Findlay
Desley Haas
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Jade McRae
Kirsty Anderson
Lewis Mclellan
Emily Peacock

SHOWHUNTER

ESNZ

Junior Equitation 100cm

Bellwood O'Banion
Good Luck Charlie
PL Flying Spur
Velocette

Sophie Rosanowski
Abbey Baker
Hayley Shaw
Georgia Allison

108

87
72

196
196
144

109

129
196
196
126

Petticoat Lane Performance Horses
Open Adult Equitation 100cm

Delta Frank Sinatra Liz Greene
Kiwi Award Carrie Findlay
PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
Swayze Jade McRae

Horse HOYQ 110cm

Attenborough Colleeen Marett
PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
The Clansman Nadia Lyders

FEED TO SUCCEED

NRM Horse High Points 110cm

110
HOYQ

129
32

72

196
196
144
126

Attenborough Colleeen Marett
Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
Kiwi Award Carrie Findlay

PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw

SP Blue eyed ghost Hayley Shaw
Swayze Jade McRae

The Clansman Nadia Lyders
Velocette Georgia Allison



Show Hunter -

200

191
191
183
39

171
192
222
145
160
200
50

201

191
191
183
39

171
222
145
160
200
127
181

202

191
183
39

171
192
222
145
160
200
127
181

SH

203

191
183
90

Sunday, 09:00 am

Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm

Affallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Lakewood Falcon
Maxwelton Master Mike
My Gemma Bear
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Rhythm N Gold

Tallyho Iris

Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Paige Noble-Wakelin
Ruby Cameron
Jane Paton-Smith
Summer Roy

Bob Tisdall

Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Zoe Slater

Emily Cooney (c)

Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

Affallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Maxwelton Master Mike
My Gemma Bear
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Rhythm N Gold
Stonefields Cardiff
Sunny Brae Patrick

Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Paige Noble-Wakelin
Ruby Cameron
Jane Paton-Smith
Bob Tisdall

Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Zoe Slater

Alice Macdonald
Bianca Reynolds

Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm

Benrose Comet
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Lakewood Falcon
Maxwelton Master Mike
My Gemma Bear
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Rhythm N Gold
Stonefields Cardiff
Sunny Brae Patrick

N
N

\

-

\

...
MK

ESNZ

Grace Roy

Paige Noble-Wakelin
Ruby Cameron
Jane Paton-Smith
Summer Roy

Bob Tisdall

Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Zoe Slater

Alice Macdonald
Bianca Reynolds

OWHUNTER

SHNZ Hunt Seat Equitation - 12yrs
& Under (cannot enter 211) 70cm

Benrose Comet
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
eyredale enchantend
radiance

Grace Roy
Paige Noble-Wakelin
caseylee gubb

77

160
39

171
192
145
200
102
203
181

J(f

%

204

191
191
183
39

192
145
160
200
127
181

205
191

228
158
181
203
77

160
171
156
195
102
203
50

199

206
191

228
158
181
203
90

77

160
171
156
195
102
203
199

Havenhill Musics Magic
Jimbo

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Jubilee Modern Warrior
Lakewood Falcon

My Gemma Bear
Rhythm N Gold
Starlight Indrani
Starlight Smarda
Sunny Brae Patrick

5

Sophie Fountain
Neave O’Connell
Ruby Cameron
Jane Paton-Smith
Summer Roy
Olivia Mehrtens
Zoe Slater

Lucy Honeywell
Anna Smith
Bianca Reynolds

7 Float Factory

2020

Cat A Pony Float Factory High

Points HOYQ 70cm

Affallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Lakewood Falcon

My Gemma Bear
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Rhythm N Gold
Stonefields Cardiff
Sunny Brae Patrick

Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Paige Noble-Wakelin
Ruby Cameron
Summer Roy

Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Zoe Slater

Alice Macdonald
Bianca Reynolds

Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Chatto Creek Sirocco
Chelton Clare Rose (c)
Dream Diva

El Alpha G Wizz
Havenhill Musics Magic
Jimbo

Jubilee Modern Warrior
Mangaatua Miami
Piper

Starlight Indrani
Starlight Smarda
Tallyho Iris

Toffee Du Lux

Grace Roy

Emily van Herpt
Tessa Laughton
Bianca Reynolds
Anna Smith
Sophie Fountain
Neave O’Connell
Jane Paton-Smith
Chelsea Laughton
Ellie Scotland
Lucy Honeywell
Anna Smith
Emily Cooney (c)
Poppy Slater

Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm

Afallons Imperial
Distinction

Chatto Creek Sirocco
Chelton Clare Rose (c)
Dream Diva

El Alpha G Wizz
eyredale enchantend
radiance

Havenhill Musics Magic
Jimbo

Jubilee Modern Warrior
Mangaatua Miami
Piper

Starlight Indrani
Starlight Smarda
Toffee Du Lux

Grace Roy

Emily van Herpt
Tessa Laughton
Bianca Reynolds
Anna Smith
caseylee gubb

Sophie Fountain
Neave O’Connell
Jane Paton-Smith
Chelsea Laughton
Ellie Scotland
Lucy Honeywell
Anna Smith
Poppy Slater



207 Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

2 N

191  Afallons Imperial Grace Roy
Distinction
228 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt S u P e ) I I l a
181 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds ‘
203 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

”~

90 eyredale enchantend caseylee gubb

radiance
74 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett 211 Suregrip Mats NZ Pony Equitation
160 Jimbo Neave O’Connell .
171 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith Series 80cm (cannOt enter 203)
195 Piper Ellie Scotland
102  Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell 165 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill
203  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith 228 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt
199 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater 205 Counting Stars Sophie Smith

Anna Smith
Sophie Sauer
Ava Andersen

203 El Alpha G Wizz
194  Gryffindor Robinson
4 The White Mouse

199 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
22 Up Town Funk Rose Bowden
114 Winkie Dinkie Harriet Jolly

FRESH 212

Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm

Sophie Smith
Ellie Templeton

205 Counting Stars
217 Hes Pryceless

- San b M| M 86 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
Optimising Nature’s Brilliance S0 moreke Chie Soogia S
11 Smart Spark (c) Chloe Baker
208  Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High 1?2 J\;;ﬁ:fi}esé)?;g:ture Puzzle g:f;gﬁ’;ﬁ}’/”g
Points 80cm HOYQ
0
191  Afallons Imperial Grace Roy \“
Distinction ‘ ®
228 Chatto Creek Sirocco Emily van Herpt
181 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
203 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
90 eyredale enchantend caseylee gubb
radiance
74 Galaxy Sapphire allison flett = -
160 Jimbo Neave O'Connell : F“:I'A :
171 Jubilee Modern Warrior Jane Paton-Smith & =
195  Piper Ellie Scotland : CI_E AR z
102 Starl!ght Indrani Lucy H on'ey well § ANTIBACTERIAL CREAM :IEIIV‘{IER?I?: lc“ll(?::du?a
203 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
199 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
22 Up Town Funk Rose Bowden 213 Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points
209 Cat C Welcome Intro Pony 80cm 90cm HOYQ
165 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill 217  Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

205 Counting Stars Sophie Smith 86 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
194  Gryffindor Robinson Sophie Sauer 200 Moccochino Zoe Slater

200 Moccochino Zoe Slater 4 The White Mouse Ava Andersen
11 Smart Spark (c) Chloe Baker 114 Winkie Dinkie Harriet Jolly

120 Triple Star Picture Puzzle = Georgie Laing

114  Winkie Dinkie Harriet Jolly

210 Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm

165 Brackenleighs Requim Josie O'Neill

205 Counting Stars Sophie Smith
194  Gryffindor Robinson Sophie Sauer
217 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
86 Horeke Chief Georgia Graham
200 Moccochino Zoe Slater

11 Smart Spark (c) Chloe Baker
120 Triple Star Picture Puzzle = Georgie Laing
114 Winkie Dinkie Harriet Jolly



